
 contains nuts             hot             (V) vegetarian

DIM SUM MENU

Dim sum platter (8 pcs)

Vegetarian dim sum platter (V) (8 pcs)

Signature pork xiao long bao (8 pcs)

Chicken xiao long bao (8 pcs)

Seafood wonton in garlic and chilli oil 

Cha siu buns 

Cha siu ‘piggy’ buns 

Steamed custard buns (V) 

Prawn dumplings  

Prawn & pork dumplings 

Wasabi prawn dumplings 

Ginger & spring onion beef dumplings 

Glutinous rice with meat in lotus leaf

Cloud ear fungus dumplings (V)

Chicken & enoki mushroom dumplings

Steamed chicken dumplings

Steamed vegetable dumplings (V)

Asparagus & scallop dumplings

Sesame buns (x2) (V) 

D1. 

D2. 

D3. 

D4. 

D6.  

D8. 

D9.  

D10.  

D11.  

D12.  

D13. 

D14. 

D15. 

D16. 

D17. 

D18. 

D19.

D20.

D21. 

£14.50

£13.50

£9.80

£9.80

£7.80

£5.50

£5.80

£5.50

£.6.20

£6.20

£6.30

£5.80

£6.20

£5.40

£7.80

£6.60

£5.60

£6.20

£5.60

點⼼拼 

齋點⼼拼 

⾦牌⼩籠包 

雞⾁⼩籠包 

紅油抄⼿ 

义燒包 

豬仔义燒包  

奶皇包 

鮮蝦餃 

燒賣 

芥末蝦餃 

薑汁⽜⾁餃 

珍珠雞 

雲⽿素菜餃 

雞⾁⾦菇湯餃

雞⾁蒸鍋貼

蒸素餃

蘆筍帶⼦餃

芝⿇包 

蒸 Steamed 

(contains pork, chicken and prawn) 

(contains pork)  

(contains pork)  



Please note:
Some of our dishes contain celery, cereals/gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs,
nuts, peanuts, sesame/seed, soya and sulphur dioxide.
Our menu description does not list all the allergens above; if you are allergic or intolerant to any
of the allergens above or any other ingredients, please inform a member of our staff before
ordering.
Please note that we have a minimum spend policy of £10.00 per person. All price are inclusive
of VAT.
12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill which will be shared fairly amongst
the team who prepared and served your food today.
Cheques are not accepted but Debit & most Credit cards are welcome for bills valued over
£10.00.
For customers seated outside, please note that you will be asked to pay after you have placed
your order. Thank you for your understanding.

See the Main Menu for more Noodles and Rice dishes 

115. 

101.

106.

107.

109a.

111.

116.

194.

雞絲兩⾯⿈

⾁絲粗炒 

星州炒⽶

乾炒⽜河 

豉椒蝦球麵 

芽菜炒麵

义燒滑蛋飯

⼤蝦炒飯

Crispy noodles with shredded chicken

Shanghai fried noodles with shredded pork 

Singapore fried noodles

Dry fried beef ho fun

Prawns in black bean sauce noodles

Fried noodles with beansprouts (V)

Scrambled egg and cha siu rice

King prawn fried rice 

炒麵, 粉, 飯 
Fried Noodles & Rice 

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£13.80

£15.80

£10.50

£13.80

£14.80

Pan fried pork buns (4 pcs)

Pan fried pork dumplings (4 pcs)

Deep fried prawn cakes with salad cream 

Crispy squid with sweet & sour sauce 

Shredded chicken spring rolls 

Pan fried chicken dumplings

Pan fried vegetable dumplings (V)

D22. 

D23. 

D24.

D25. 

D26.  

D27. 

D28. 

 

豬⾁⽣煎包 

豬⾁煎鍋貼 

沙律明蝦⻆  

酥炸鮮魷 

雞絲春卷 

雞⾁煎鍋贴

煎素餃  

 

£7.20

£6.60

£6.20

£5.50

£5.50

£6.60

£5.60

煎 Fried

DIM SUM MENU

(contains pork and prawn) 


