





蒸 Steamed

D1.	點心拼	Dim sum platter (8 pcs)	£14.50
D2 .	齋點心拼	Vegetarian dim sum platter (V) (8 pcs)	£13.50
D3.	金牌小籠包	Signature pork xiao long bao (8 pcs)	£9.80
D4.	雞肉小籠包	Chicken xiao long bao (8 pcs)	£9.80
D6.	紅油抄手	Seafood wonton in garlic and chilli oil \checkmark	£7.80
D8.	义燒包	Cha siu buns (contains pork)	£5.50
D9.	豬仔义燒包	Cha siu 'piggy' buns (contains pork)	£5.80
D10.	奶皇包	Steamed custard buns (V)	£5.50
D11.	鮮蝦餃	Prawn dumplings	£.6.20
D12.	燒賣	Prawn & pork dumplings	£6.20
D13.	芥末蝦餃	Wasabi prawn dumplings 🥖	£6.30
D14.	薑汁牛肉餃	Ginger & spring onion beef dumplings	£5.80
D15.	珍珠雞	Glutinous rice with meat in lotus leaf (contains pork, chicken and prawn)	£6.20
D16.	雲耳素菜餃	Cloud ear fungus dumplings (V)	£5.40
D17.	雞肉金菇湯餃	Chicken & enoki mushroom dumplings	£7.80
D18.	雞肉蒸鍋貼	Steamed chicken dumplings	£6.60
D19.	蒸素餃	Steamed vegetable dumplings (V)	£5.60
D20.	蘆筍帶子餃	Asparagus & scallop dumplings	£6.20
D21.	芝麻包	Sesame buns (x2) (V)	£5.60

🕖 hot





煎 Fried

D22.	Pan fried pork buns (4 pcs)	£7.20
D23. 豬肉煎鍋貼	Pan fried pork dumplings (4 pcs)	£6.60
D24. 沙律明蝦角	Deep fried prawn cakes with salad cream	£6.20
D25 酥炸鮮魷	Crispy squid with sweet & sour sauce	£5.50
D26. 24 雞絲春卷	Shredded chicken spring rolls	£5.50
 D27 雞肉煎鍋贴	Pan fried chicken dumplings	£6.60
 D28煎素餃	Pan fried vegetable dumplings (V)	£5.60

炒麵, 粉, 飯 Fried Noodles & Rice

115.	1 雞絲兩面黃	Crispy noodles with shredded chicken	£13.80
101.	肉絲粗炒	Shanghai fried noodles with shredded pork	£13.80
106.	星州炒米	Singapore fried noodles /(contains pork and prawn)	£13.80
107.	乾炒牛河	Dry fried beef ho fun	£13.80
109a		Prawns in black bean sauce noodles 🖊	£15.80
111.	- 芽菜炒麵	Fried noodles with beansprouts (V)	£10.50
116.	○ 义燒滑蛋飯	Scrambled egg and cha siu rice	£13.80
194.	一大蝦炒飯	King prawn fried rice	£14.80

See the Main Menu for more Noodles and Rice dishes

Please note:

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill which will be shared fairly amongst the team who prepared and served your food today.

Cheques are not accepted but Debit & most Credit cards are welcome for bills valued over £10.00.

For customers seated outside, please note that you will be asked to pay after you have placed your order. Thank you for your understanding.

Some of our dishes contain celery, cereals/gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, nuts, peanuts, sesame/seed, soya and sulphur dioxide.

Our menu description does not list all the allergens above; if you are allergic or intolerant to any of the allergens above or any other ingredients, please inform a member of our staff before ordering.

Please note that we have a minimum spend policy of £10.00 per person. All price are inclusive of VAT.